Amelia Frances Howard-Gibbon lllustrator's Award
(The Canadian Association of Children's Librarians, CLA)

The Amelia Frances Howard-Gibbon lllustrator's Award was established in
1971. Itis presented annually to the illustrator of an outstanding children's book

published in Canada during the previous calendar year.

URL: http://www.cla.ca/awards/afhg.htm

Year
2004
2003
2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

lllustrator
Slavin, Bill
Milelli, Pascal

Wolfe, Frances.

Laura,
Fernandez,

Rick, Jacobson.

Huang,
Zhong-Yang.
Denton, Kady
MacDonald.
Reid, Barbara.

Chan, Harvey.

Reczuch, Karen.

Reid, Barbara.

Yerxa, Leo.

Morin, Paul.

Winners (1993-2004)

Title
Stanley's Party
The Art Room

Where | Live.

The Magnificent Piano

Recital.

The Dragon New Year:
A Chinese Legend.

A Child's Treasury of
Nursery Rhymes.

The Party.

Ghost Train.

Just Like New

Gifts.

Last Leaf First

Snowflake to Fall.

The Dragon's Pearl.

Publisher
Kids Can
Douglas &
Mclintyre
Tundra
Books
Orca Book

Raincoast
Books
Kids Can

Scholastic
Canada
Groundwood
/ Douglas &
Mclintyre
Groundwood
Books
North Winds
Press
Groundwood
/ Douglas &
Mclintyre
Oxford
University
Press

ISBN
1553373820
0888994494
0887765297

1551431807

1551922002

1550745549

0590123858

0888992572

0888992289

059024177X

0888991835

0195408438

Please refer to the official webpage of the Award for the list of winners before 1993.
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